04/30/2008 1786
04/30/2008 1787
04/30/2008 1788
04/30/2008 1789
04/30/2008 1790
04/30/2008 POS
05/01/2008 1791
05/01/2008 S/C

05/08/2008 POS
05/09/2008 1792
05/09/2008 1793
05/09/2008 1794
05/09/2008 1795
05/09/2008 S/C

05/12/2008 VISA
05/16/2008 1796
05/16/2008 S/C

05/19/2008 pos

05/19/2008 POS
05/20/2008 1798
05/20/2008 1800
05/20/2008 1801
05/20/2008 1803
05/20/2008 POS
05/21/2008 1797
05/22/2008 1805
05/22/2008 1806
05/22/2008 1807
05/23/2008 VISA
05/23/2008 S/C

05/27/2008 POS
05/27/2008 VISA
05/27/2008 POS
05/28/2008 VISA
05/30/2008 S/C

05/31/2008 S/C

31-B

The Ohio Democratic Party
Sprint

Office Depot

AT&T

NuVox Communications of Ohio
Planks Cafe

Zach Maniford

Blue Utopia

Mezzo talian Kitchen
William Anthony

Zach Maniford

Kim Marinello

The Ohio Democratic Party
Huntington nat'l Bank

Buck Mulligans

William Anthony
Huntington nat'l Bank
Flatiron Grill

Barleys Brewing

The Ohio Democratic Party
Zach Maniford

GGMD Technical Corp
Auto Owners Insurance
Planks Cafe

Tim Horton's Restaurant
Friends of O'Grady Committee
Eileen Paley

Zach Maniford

Tommy's Diner

Huntington nat'l Bank
Pianks Cafe

The Round Bar

Lowes

Wings Restaurant
Huntington nat'l Bank
Huntington nat'l Bank

Franklin County Democratic Party

CAMPAIGN EXPENSES

April 5 - June 30, 2008

340 E. Fulton St. Columbus, Ohio 43215
PO Box 4181 Carol Stream, il 60197-4181
PO Box 88040 Chicago, il 60680-1040

PO Box 8100 Aurora, Iit 66507-8100

PO Box 580451 Charlotte, N.C. 28258-0451
743 Parsons Columbus, Ohio 43206

4412 Fileway Dr. Grove City, Ohio 43123
PO Box 4486 Seattle, Washington 98194
130 Creekside Plaza Columbus, Ohio 43216
2916 Dover Rd Columbus, Ohio 43209
4412 Fileway Dr. Grove City, Ohio 43123

80 Williams Road Columbus, Ohio, 43207
340 E. Fuiton St. Columbus, Ohio 43215
Columbus, Ohio

510 Creekside Plaza Columbus, Ohio 43216
2916 Dover Rd Columbus, Ohio 43208
Columbus, Ohio

129 E. Ntionwide Bivd. Columbus, Ohio 43215
467 N. High Columbus, Ohio 43215

340 E. Fuiton St. Columbus, Ohic 43215
4412 Fileway Dr. Grove City, Ohio 43123
1723 Meriline Ave. Columbus, Ohio 43207
PO Box 30315 Lansing, Michigan 48909-7815
743 Parsons Columbus, Ohio 43206

E. Broad St. Columbus Ohio 43215

271 E. State St. Columbus, Ohio 43215

5969 E. Livingston Ave Ste. 200 Columbus, ohio

4412 Fileway Dr. Grove City, Ohio 43123
Columbus, Ohio 43215

Columbus, Ohio

743 Parsons Columbus, Ohio 43206

650 S. High St. Columbus, Ohio 43215
Georgesville Rd. Columbus, Ohio 43227
2801 E. Main St. Columbus Ohio 43209
Columbus, Ohio

Columbus Ohio

Postage

Telephone

Office Supplies
Telephone

Telephone

Meeting Expenses
Meeting Expenses
Online Service Charge
Meeting Expenses
Payroli

Telephone

Payroll

Misc Contribution
Bank Setvice Charges
Meeting Expenses
Meeting Expenses
Bank Service Charges
Travel & Ent

Meeting Expenses
Rent

Office Supplies

Office Repairs
Building Insurance
Meeting Expenses
Meeting Expenses
Donation-Misc.

Office Exp

Postage

Meeting Expenses
Bank Service Charges
Meeting Expenses
Meeting Expenses
Office Supplies
Meeting Expenses
Bank Service Charges
Bank Service Charges
Sub-total Page 2

437.88
387.99
89.64
66.14
732.99
39.73
28.00
12.96
165.69
415.25
145.69
258.71
125.00
24.38
27.50
271.92
5.66
79.91
48.83
1,200.00
10.60
280.00
309.00
37.36
92.91
1,187.50
10.06
17.50
9.41
548
41.04
23.54
12.68
179.90
19.89
20.00
6,820.74



